www.rtsports.com
Clear and Present Danger 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 01:41 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Tarheel Nation 131.00 S #2 Goodfellas 15-Man 147.20
Midget Monkeys 149.40 VS PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE - 6 111.05
Fish Punchers 127.70 Vs Bear Down 100.15
FunkPhenomenon 141.95 VS NCK:iller 137.45
PRICE IS RIGHT 123.05 VS High Octane 117.45
Team X 93.35 Vs Compulsive Donators 163.75

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Tarheel Nation 106.75 VS Midget Monkeys 136.85
#2 Goodfellas 15-Man 100.30 VS PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE - 6 135.80
Fish Punchers 115.65 VS FunkPhenomenon 120.25
Bear Down 165.75 VS NCK:iller 124.30
PRICE IS RIGHT 169.15 S Team X 113.95
High Octane 50.30 Vs Compulsive Donators 145.90

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Tarheel Nation 137.75 VS PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE - 6 126.80
#2 Goodfellas 15-Man 130.30 Vs Midget Monkeys 187.55
Fish Punchers 119.55 VS NCKiller 160.35
Bear Down 171.05 Vs FunkPhenomenon 136.90
PRICE IS RIGHT 139.65 VS Compulsive Donators 184.30
High Octane 52.45 Vs Team X 126.70

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Tarheel Nation 94.35 VS Fish Punchers 114.00
#2 Goodfellas 15-Man 95.30 VS Bear Down 104.20
Midget Monkeys 137.80 VS Team X 143.95
PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE - 6 92.55 VS Compulsive Donators 118.90
FunkPhenomenon 135.80 VS PRICE IS RIGHT 117.50
NCKiller 110.05 Vs High Octane 58.25

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Tarheel Nation 136.60 VS Bear Down 152.05
#2 Goodfellas 15-Man 140.55 VS FunkPhenomenon 145.25
Midget Monkeys 123.00 Vs PRICE IS RIGHT 153.95
PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE - 6 89.00 VS High Octane 88.75
Fish Punchers 99.95 VS Team X 160.95
NCKiller 110.45 Vs Compulsive Donators 129.75

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Tarheel Nation 111.65 VS Compulsive Donators 130.80
#2 Goodfellas 15-Man 119.30 Vs Team X 136.15
Midget Monkeys 144.55 Vs NCK:iller 146.55
PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE - 6 111.60 'S Bear Down 141.85
Fish Punchers 159.50 VS PRICE IS RIGHT 160.25
FunkPhenomenon 140.90 Vs High Octane 81.65

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Tarheel Nation 112.90 Vs Team X 98.55
#2 Goodfellas 15-Man 171.85 Vs High Octane 94.35
Midget Monkeys 103.05 VS Bear Down 72.30
PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE - 6 110.40 'S Fish Punchers 169.10
FunkPhenomenon 133.05 VS Compulsive Donators 185.05
NCKiller 105.25 'S PRICE IS RIGHT 144.55
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FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Tarheel Nation

#2 Goodfellas 15-Man
Midget Monkeys

PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE - 6
Fish Punchers

Bear Down

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Tarheel Nation

#2 Goodfellas 15-Man
Midget Monkeys

PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE - 6
Fish Punchers

Bear Down

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Tarheel Nation

#2 Goodfellas 15-Man

Midget Monkeys

PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE - 6
Bear Down

NCK:iller

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Tarheel Nation

#2 Goodfellas 15-Man

Midget Monkeys

PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE - 6
Bear Down
FunkPhenomenon

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Tarheel Nation

Midget Monkeys

Fish Punchers
FunkPhenomenon

PRICE IS RIGHT

Team X

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Tarheel Nation

#2 Goodfellas 15-Man

Fish Punchers

Bear Down

PRICE IS RIGHT

High Octane

FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Tarheel Nation

#2 Goodfellas 15-Man

Fish Punchers

Bear Down

PRICE IS RIGHT

High Octane

147.45
129.50
132.45
131.20
103.20

98.65

154.85
81.35
81.45

108.95

169.90

183.15

119.40
111.40

93.90
111.05
135.85
105.95

114.95
87.55
86.00

101.50
83.60
79.50

169.70
102.90
141.40
124.70
156.35
127.15

186.40
103.60
125.90
132.15
209.95
103.60

147.00
145.50
122.80

92.80
122.55
135.20

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

FunkPhenomenon
NCKiller

Compulsive Donators
PRICE IS RIGHT
High Octane

Team X

NCK:iller

PRICE IS RIGHT
FunkPhenomenon
Team X

Compulsive Donators
High Octane

High Octane
Compulsive Donators
Fish Punchers
FunkPhenomenon
PRICE IS RIGHT
Team X

PRICE IS RIGHT
Fish Punchers

High Octane

NCKiller

Compulsive Donators
Team X

#2 Goodfellas 15-Man
PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE - 6
Bear Down

NCKiller

High Octane

Compulsive Donators

Midget Monkeys

PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE - 6
FunkPhenomenon

NCKiller

Team X

Compulsive Donators

PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE - 6
Midget Monkeys

NCK:iller

FunkPhenomenon
Compulsive Donators

Team X
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143.05
122.45
150.35
91.20
96.30
100.25

119.10
181.85
102.00
107.15
151.00

80.60

129.30
113.30
145.30

98.75
146.15
114.60

120.10
112.75

70.80
106.15
110.65
107.10

125.95
148.55
136.90
135.75
117.95
126.95

118.55
108.20
123.30
162.60
177.10
164.20

118.65
84.00
83.65

103.30

153.95
66.30
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FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Compulsive Donators
Tarheel Nation

NCK:iller

#2 Goodfellas 15-Man
FunkPhenomenon

Midget Monkeys

High Octane

PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE - 6
Team X

Bear Down

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
PRICE IS RIGHT
Compulsive Donators
FunkPhenomenon

NCKiller

High Octane

Midget Monkeys

#2 Goodfellas 15-Man
PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE - 6
Bear Down

Team X

134.05
117.10
155.70
143.25
139.45
129.30
125.65

92.00

72.10

63.70

164.70
181.05
135.80
103.80
97.45
96.70
95.65
88.45
69.65
56.20

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

PRICE IS RIGHT 171.60
Fish Punchers 192.50
Fish Punchers 79.30
Tarheel Nation 129.60

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



